Data sheet
HP OfficeJet Pro 8020e All-in-One
Printer series
Save time with Shortcuts.  Get automatic two-sided printing, ink savings  and HP+ benefits.
Count on the fast print speeds up to 20 ppm , automatic two-sided printing, easy mobile printing, and reliable
Wi-Fi connectivity.  Choose HP+ at setup to receive up to 6 months of printing included and an extra year of HP
customer support.
Designed to save you time

EN 62311:2008
Supported network protocols 9100; LPR; SNMP; SLP; Internet Printing Protocol (IPP); WS-Print; Wireless
Ordering information
Number Description
229X1D HP OfficeJet Pro 8020e All-in-One Printer
Supplies and Media
Number Description
3VK91A HP Professional Multi-use Glossy FSC Papers 180 gsm-
150 sht/A4/210 x 297 mm
3YM15AA HP 915 Cyan Original Ink Cartridge
3YM16AA HP 915 Magenta Original Ink Cartridge
3YM17AA HP 915 Yellow Original Ink Cartridge
3YM18AA HP 915 Black Original Ink Cartridge
3YM19AA HP 915XL High Yield Cyan Original Ink Cartridge
3YM20AA HP 915XL High Yield Magenta Original Ink Cartridge
3YM21AA HP 915XL High Yield Yellow Original Ink Cartridge
3YM22AA HP 915XL High Yield Black Original Ink Cartridge
3YM23AA HP 919XL High Yield Black Original Ink Cartridge